LEGEND 514

375
388

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY 392

395

0944 495
STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER 496

497

N STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE 498

30197 ON TOWNSHIP ROAD 200
T715 TOWNSHIP ROAD, NUMBER AND 502

34 SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES 283
------------ IMPASSABLE TOWNSHIP ROAD 282
509

TURNBACK TOWNSHIP ROAD E:(\]

514

OTHER ROAD 515

516

523

1 1 1 t RAILROAD (IN SERVICE) 524

525
RAILROAD ABANDONED 526

(TRACK RETAINED) 527
528

STATE BOUNDARY 2
531

COUNTY BOUNDARY 532
534

—————— TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY 535
536

537

————————————————— CITY OR BOROUGH BOUNDARY 23
539

] MUNICIPAL BUILDING gjf

542
70 SPLIT MILEAGE BETWEEN 543
2 MUNICIPALITIES 544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577

—_——
NN § N EEE R Em N

COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE AT NOMINAL COST
CONTACT:

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SALES STORE
P.0. BOX 3451
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 171053451
TELEPHONE: (717)787-6746

CREATED BY RG 5-24-01 (REVISED 8-11-23)

SPORTSMAN RD
POINT RD
HEIDELBERG RD
GAUL RD

REEDY RD

OLD WEST PENN AV
NOOLTOWN RD
STEELY RD
FAUST RD
SWEITZER RD
JUSTA RD

WATER RD

PAPER MILL RD
HARDWOOD LA
WISTERIA LA
FIRETHORN LA
BAYBERRY LA
COLLEGE AV

BIG SPRING RD
STARR RD

PALM RD

RIEGEL RD
EVANS HILL RD
NORTH FAIRWOOD AV
TENNESSEE AV
SAINT LUCIA CT
SAINT GIAN CT
KENTUCKY AV
CONNECTICUT AV
ILLINOIS AV
RUTH AV

HAIN MILL RD
SADDLEBROOK DR
DANTEL ST
RUSSELL ST
SABRINA ST

PINE ST
SWEETWATER LA
NAGNER RD

NORTH CAROLINA AV
FAIRWOOD AV
CARMINA DR
STITZER AV
CHARLES ST
SENSEN RD
WILSON AV
FOXTAIL PL
LESLIE ST
SUNSET CT
STATE HILL RD
KNOLLWOOD DR
BITTNER AV
LISA RD

ERICH ST
STATES AV
SAINT JAMES PL
PACIFIC AV
INDIANA AV
PARK PLACE DR
HILL TERRACE DR
GRANDE BLVD
BOARDWALK RD
NEW YORK AV
VERMONT AV
ATLANTIC AV
MEDITERRANEAN AV
LAURA CT
PENNSYLVANTA AV
FOX GLEN DR
SUMMER HILL DR
VIRGINIA AV
VENTORE AV
COLORADO AV
BALTIC AV
LAKEVIEW CT
VALLEY CT
BAYWOOD AV
LENGLE AV

H
B[D

ELBE

WERNERSVILLE

BOROUGH

TOWNSHIP

T549

POPULATION 6,230

(2020 Census)

TYPE 5 MAP

TOTAL MILES
Township Road System  33.22
State Highway System  17.40
Total  50.62
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LOWER HEIDELBERG

SECOND CLASS TOWNSHIP MAP
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